YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - BOYS FROM BOROUGH

Date

Mon, May 14, 07
Thu, May 24, 07
Mon, May 28, 07
Wed, May 30, 07
Mon, Jun 04, 07
Wed, Jun 13, 07
Mon, Jun 25, 07
Wed, Jun 27, 07
Wed, Jul 04, 07
Wed, Jul 11, 07
Thu, Jul 12, 07
Tue, Jul 17, 07
Mon, Jul 23, 07
Wed, Jul 25, 07
Mon, Jul 30, 07
Wed, Aug 01, 07
Tue, Aug 07, 07
Wed, Aug 08, 07
Tue, Aug 14, 07

Wed, Aug 15, 07
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summer 2007 / MILLIKEN-LEACOCK - BLACK LABEL #2

Aug. 03, 2025

Home
u BOYS FROM BOROUGH
E BOYS FROM BOROUGH
m BOYS FROM BOROUGH
1 SHOCKERS
7 TORONTO PHANTOMS
u BOYS FROM BOROUGH
n BOYS FROM BOROUGH
1  SCARBORO SHAMROCKS
2 FLAMES
1 ROUTE 66
5  BOYS FROM BOROUGH
2 PHANTOMS
E BOYS FROM BOROUGH
5  FIGHTING SAINTS
1 ROUTE 66
ﬂ BOYS FROM BOROUGH
3 GLADIATORS
m BOYS FROM BOROUGH

H SHOCKERS

u BOYS FROM BOROUGH

Visitor

s
3 FLAMES
2 ROUTE 66
3 PHANTOMS
u BOYS FROM BOROUGH
ﬂ BOYS FROM BOROUGH
1 SHOCKERS

2 GLADIATORS
u BOYS FROM BOROUGH
u BOYS FROM BOROUGH
BOYS FROM BOROUGH
u CORNHUSKERS
ﬂ BOYS FROM BOROUGH
4  TORONTO PHANTOMS
BOYS FROM BOROUGH
u BOYS FROM BOROUGH
2 ROUTE 66
m BOYS FROM BOROUGH
2 GLADIATORS

1 BOYS FROM BOROUGH
3 SHOCKERS

Time

9:15 pm
7:00 pm
8:15 pm
9:00 pm
8:15 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:15 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm
9:45 pm
9:15 pm
8:15 pm
9:30 pm
9:30 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location



