



## SCHEDULE - BOYS FROM BOROUGH

summer 2007 / MILLIKEN-LEACOCK - BLACK LABEL #2

Feb. 03, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Mon, May 14, 07		6	BOYS FROM BOROUGH	3	FLAMES		9:15 pm	-
Thu, May 24, 07		8	BOYS FROM BOROUGH	2	ROUTE 66		7:00 pm	-
Mon, May 28, 07		13	BOYS FROM BOROUGH	3	PHANTOMS		8:15 pm	-
Wed, May 30, 07		1	SHOCKERS	8	BOYS FROM BOROUGH		9:00 pm	-
Mon, Jun 04, 07		7	TORONTO PHANTOMS	11	BOYS FROM BOROUGH		8:15 pm	-
Wed, Jun 13, 07		8	BOYS FROM BOROUGH	1	SHOCKERS		7:00 pm	-
Mon, Jun 25, 07		5	BOYS FROM BOROUGH	2	GLADIATORS		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Jun 27, 07		1	SCARBORO SHAMROCKS	8	BOYS FROM BOROUGH		9:15 pm	-
Wed, Jul 04, 07		2	FLAMES	9	BOYS FROM BOROUGH		9:30 pm	-
Wed, Jul 11, 07		1	ROUTE 66	7	BOYS FROM BOROUGH		7:00 pm	-
Thu, Jul 12, 07		5	BOYS FROM BOROUGH	6	CORNHUSKERS		9:45 pm	-
Tue, Jul 17, 07		2	PHANTOMS	15	BOYS FROM BOROUGH		9:15 pm	-
Mon, Jul 23, 07		5	BOYS FROM BOROUGH	4	TORONTO PHANTOMS		8:15 pm	-
Wed, Jul 25, 07		5	FIGHTING SAINTS	7	BOYS FROM BOROUGH		9:30 pm	-
Mon, Jul 30, 07	1	1	ROUTE 66	8	BOYS FROM BOROUGH		9:30 pm	-
Wed, Aug 01, 07	1	16	BOYS FROM BOROUGH	2	ROUTE 66		9:30 pm	-
Tue, Aug 07, 07	2	3	GLADIATORS	8	BOYS FROM BOROUGH		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Aug 08, 07	2	11	BOYS FROM BOROUGH	2	GLADIATORS		9:30 pm	-
Tue, Aug 14, 07	3	3	SHOCKERS	1	BOYS FROM BOROUGH		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Aug 15, 07	3	8	BOYS FROM BOROUGH	3	SHOCKERS		7:00 pm	-